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RALLY SLIVEN

FIA European rally cups - East, coefficient 10, 03-05 September 2010

Results from SS11
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Drivers G/C
2 Krum DONCHEV / Petar YORDANOV ( N4

1 Marco TEMPESTINI / Dorin PULPEA (R N4

8 Tihomir STRATIEV / Dobrin BORISOV ( A6

5 Dimitar ILIEV / Janaki JANAKIEV (BG/B N4
10 Murat BOSTANCI / Bahadir GUCENME A6
11 Vlad COSMA / Florin DORCA (RO/RO) A6
32 Ekaterina STRATIEVA / Konstanca To A6
19 Hristo HRISTOV / Zlatin BASMADJIEV ( N2
14 Ivan GANCHEV / Martin KOEV (BG/BG A6
12 Emil DENEV / Ivo DASKALOV (BG/BG) N3
16 Tural METKOV / Nedialko SIVOV (BG/ N3
22 Stilian TENCHEV / Yordan YORDANOV N2
101 Stefan PANCHUGOV / Milen UZUNOV X2
14 20 Stefan JELIAZKOV / Ivan TURLAKOV (B N2
15 27 Georgi MARINOV / Dinko GEORGIEV ( N2
16 26 Svetlan RADEV / Vania GOSPODINOV N2
17 28 Stoyan MECHKOV / George LAZAROV N2
18 103 Rushen IBRIAM / Stoian STOIANOV (B X3
19 29 Nikolai KORTELOV / Nasko TZONEV (B N2
20 24 Yasen SHOPOQV / Stanislav RASHEV (B A6
21 30 Mario POPQV / Hristo POPOV (BG/BG A6
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Team
ASK DONCHEV SPO

MARCO TEMPESTIN
MARINA MOTOR SP
VIVACOM RALLY TE
CASTROL FORD TEA
COSMA VLAD
ASTRA RACING
BULSIM RS

SKKA "ETAR RACIN
SKKA "ETAR RACIN
TM MOTORSPORT
BULSIM RS

SP RACING
RANGELOV MS

TM MOTORSPORT
TM MOTORSPORT
ASK SCORPION
EFKO RACING

ASK "MOTOSPORT"
BULSIM RS
DOCTOR SPEED

Time

00:06:14.9
00:06:29.3
00:06:36.4
00:06:42.7
00:06:42.8
00:06:46.2
00:06:52.0
00:06:55.1
00:06:59.5
00:07:01.0
00:07:10.0
00:07:12.2
00:07:14.6
00:07:33.1
00:07:50.7
00:07:54.4
00:08:04.2
00:08:04.2
00:08:07.9
00:08:09.7
00:08:42.7

Diff 1st
00:00:00.0

00:00:14.4
00:00:21.5
00:00:27.8
00:00:27.9
00:00:31.3
00:00:37.1
00:00:40.2
00:00:44.6
00:00:46.1
00:00:55.1
00:00:57.3
00:00:59.7
00:01:18.2
00:01:35.8
00:01:39.5
00:01:49.3
00:01:49.3
00:01:53.0
00:01:54.8
00:02:27.8

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

N Drivers
5 Dimitar ILIEV / Janaki JANAKIEV (BG/B

2 Krum DONCHEV / Petar YORDANOV (
1 Marco TEMPESTINI / Dorin PULPEA (R
14 lvan GANCHEV / Martin KOEV (BG/BG
8 Tihomir STRATIEV / Dobrin BORISOV (
10 Murat BOSTANCI / Bahadir GUCENME
12 Emil DENEV / Ivo DASKALOV (BG/BG)
19 Hristo HRISTOV / Zlatin BASMADIIEV (
16 Tural METKOV / Nedialko SIVOV (BG/
11 Vlad COSMA / Florin DORCA (RO/RO)
32 Ekaterina STRATIEVA / Konstanca To
22 Stilian TENCHEV / Yordan YORDANOV
101 Stefan PANCHUGOV / Milen UZUNOV
28 Stoyan MECHKOV / George LAZAROV
26 Svetlan RADEV / Vania GOSPODINOV
24 Yasen SHOPOV / Stanislav RASHEV (B
29 Nikolai KORTELOV / Nasko TZONEV (B
30 Mario POPQV / Hristo POPOV (BG/BG
103 Rushen IBRIAM / Stoian STOIANOV (B
20 Stefan JELIAZKOV / Ivan TURLAKOV (B
27 Georgi MARINOV / Dinko GEORGIEV (

G/C
N4

N4
N4
A6
A6
A6
N3
N2
N3
A6
A6
N2

Results after SS11

Team
VIVACOM RALLY TE

ASK DONCHEV SPO
MARCO TEMPESTIN
SKKA "ETAR RACING
MARINA MOTOR SP
CASTROL FORD TEA
SKKA "ETAR RACING
BULSIM RS

TM MOTORSPORT
COSMA VLAD
ASTRA RACING
BULSIM RS

SP RACING

ASK SCORPION

TM MOTORSPORT
BULSIM RS

ASK "MOTOSPORT"
DOCTOR SPEED
EFKO RACING
RANGELOV MS

TM MOTORSPORT

Time

01:28:02.0
01:28:08.7
01:32:24.3
01:33:27.6
01:34:30.9
01:35:55.7
01:37:15.7
01:37:23.6
01:37:23.7
01:38:07.0
01:39:18.0
01:40:22.8
01:41:10.9
01:43:59.9
01:47:24.8
01:51:55.7
01:55:14.8
02:01:32.9
02:03:24.0
01:05:33.5
01:24:45.5
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Penalties Total Time

00:00:10.0

00:02:20.0
10:00:20.0
10:00:00.0

Diff 1st
01:28:02.0 00:00:00.0
01:28:08.7 00:00:06.7
01:32:24.3 00:04:22.3
01:33:27.6 00:05:25.6
01:34:30.9 00:06:28.9
01:35:55.7 00:07:53.7
01:37:15.7 00:09:13.7
01:37:23.6 00:09:21.6
01:37:23.7 00:09:21.7
01:38:07.0 00:10:05.0
01:39:18.0 00:11:16.0
01:40:22.8 00:12:20.8
01:41:10.9 00:13:08.9
01:43:59.9 00:15:57.9
01:47:34.8 00:19:32.8
01:51:55.7 00:23:53.7
01:55:14.8 00:27:12.8
02:01:32.9 00:33:30.9
02:05:44.0 00:37:42.0
11:05:53.5 09:37:51.5
11:24:45.5 09:56:43.5

DNF SS11

18 Nikolay DIKOV / Stoyko VALCHEV (BG/BG)

STARA ZAGORA RT

21 Spas VIDARKINSKI / Venzislav MIRCHEV (BG/BG)

ASK "OKTAN TEAM"
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